KINAXIS INC.

KINAXIS INC.

ISIN: CA49448Q1090

Overview

2024/09/03 20:46:38

Price
147.83 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.35% (0.51)

ISIN CA49448Q1090
Symbol KXS
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,792 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

147.66 CAD (100)
148.04 CAD (200)
146.92 CAD
150.18 CAD
146.80 CAD
147.32 CAD
148.660778 CAD
54,463
8,096,511.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/03
2024/09/02
2024/08/30
2024/08/29
2024/08/28

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA49448Q1090&ID_NOTATION=104407284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=547514f4f002f3d702cb5c793e66eafe8f3b8601fcbc54adabc639f4d83c8a65&idfile=60947&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60947%2F2024-09-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cb2d409ed5b12125&time=1725476523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b90f998a0a7843decef0f73b2f2cf332814850e5cde2bb8501c937cfc733481c&idfile=60940&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60940%2F2024-09-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=120180576d6c6acac&time=1725476523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f05bd37218b47cdccb2cfc7e11d87b9b498d36a0537ab4cd2def5864bec61e6&idfile=60925&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60925%2F2024-08-30%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=826834623ef73f23f&time=1725476523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404759
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb52d4f46e1f0939e31708de9e5edbb0d0f3a59995adefd53ba4666bf3f48bbb&idfile=60918&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60918%2F2024-08-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3218a1d44ded9def&time=1725476523&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98110f07d6630ab16e226ba650e16f3d8c9b056357d4c1ec22d5eae82fcd249f&idfile=60914&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60914%2F2024-08-28%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=19178a31381b28dc2&time=1725476523&tool=RSC

KINAXIS INC.

Details

2024/09/03 20:46:38

Price
147.83 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.35% (0.51)

CA49448Q1090
KXS

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Software
Stock
2,792 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 147.66 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 148.04 CAD (200)
Open 146.92 CAD
High 150.18 CAD
Low 146.80 CAD
Close (prev. day) 147.32 CAD
VWAP 148.660778 CAD
Volume (pcs) 54,463
Trading volume 8,096,511.97
Number of trades 519
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +4.72% -11.51% -27.71%
Perf (abs.) +6.64 -19.16 -56.46
Beta 1.58 1.19 1.17
Volatility 41.15 36.49 37.27

CESKAS

spofitelna

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KINAXIS INC.

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/09/
03
Toronto Stock 2024/09/
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/
03
Munich 2024/09/
03
Frankfurt 2024/09/

Time

09:30

20:46

17:35

08:03

08:00

Price

98.50 EUR

147.83 CAD

99.50 EUR

98.50 EUR

98.50 EUR

147.17 CAD (232,731
155.64 CAD (87,723
153.35 CAD (64,906
152.21 CAD (70,260

132.93 CAD (2024/08/28
172.83 CAD (2024/07/31
129.13 CAD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

8.10

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
172.83 CAD (2024/07/31)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

519
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=104407284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354650268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=409180163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109881024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=109996170

KINAXIS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

03

2024/09/ 19:00 109.60 USD 0.05
03

2024/09/ 19:31 99.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107306229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107306229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450940820

KINAXIS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

[ <inaxis 4

KNOW SO0ONER. ACT FASTER.

Contact Details
KINAXIS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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